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David Timothy Campbell Pollock

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name David Timothy Campbell Pollock Number
Postcode WCIN 33z Address
Date of birth January 1958 Nationality

Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

JOHN LAMB HILL OLDRIDGE LIMITED

HILL OLDRIDGE LIMITED
SHAD THAMES LIMITED
CAMPBELL AVIATION LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE BELL INN (GOLDEN GREEN)
LIMITED

GET A ZEBRA LIMITED

SANDMOOR HOUSE MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

SANDMOOR HOUSE MANAGEMENT

LIMITED
FIRST ECHELON LIMITED

FIRST ECHELON LIMITED
FARNBOROUGH AIRCRAFT LTD
FARNBOROUGH AIRCRAFT
HOLDINGS PLC

FARNBOROUGH AIRCRAFT
HOLDINGS PLC

FARNBOROUGH AIRCRAFT
CORPORATION LTD

UNICUS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
HALLCO 427 LIMITED
NORTHWAY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

09408666
02674369
02693392
02773923

Number
08912897

08015169
06098263

06098263

05034197

05034197

04685764

04565041

04565041

04372752

03793260

02838104
03583827

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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903551610

903551610
Ormond House 26-27 Boswell

Street
London
England
British

App. Date
31/07/2020
09/10/2006
19/04/1993
15/12/1992

App. Date
26/02/2014

02/04/2012
19/02/2009

19/02/2009
04/02/2004
04/02/2004
04/03/2003
16/10/2002
16/10/2002
01/09/2002
09/03/2001

07/03/2001
07/03/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/03/2017

24/10/2013

20/04/2022

31/03/2016

31/03/2016

31/03/2005

30/04/2004

30/11/2002

30/11/2001

19/01/2002
05/12/2001

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
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NORTHWAY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HALLCO 428 LIMITED
HALLCO 427 LIMITED

NEWEND LIMITED

HALLCO 428 LIMITED

NEWEND LIMITED

MARKLEHAM LIMITED
MARKLEHAM LIMITED

ELLIOTT PEARCE EMPLOYEE TRUST

LIMITED
ELLIOTT PEARCE LIMITED

ELLIOTT PEARCE LIMITED
INFOBANK SOFTWARE SALES
LIMITED

INFOBANK ELECTRONIC
COMMERCE LIMITED
INFOBANK ELECTRONIC
COMMERCE LIMITED
INFOBANK SOFTWARE SALES
LIMITED

TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PAYMENT TRUST LIMITED

PAYMENT TRUST LIMITED
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

[ZODIA PLC

IZODIA PLC
SHAD THAMES LIMITED

PATHRISE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03583827

03700932
02838104

03700931

03700932

03700931

04149477

04149477

03714986

02288453

02288453
03218647

03218648

03218648

03218647

02183240

03447368

03447368
02183240

02861790

02861790
02693392

01815957

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation

In Liquidation
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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07/03/2001

07/03/2001
07/03/2001

07/03/2001

07/03/2001

07/03/2001

29/01/2001

29/01/2001

18/01/2001

08/03/2000

08/03/2000
16/06/1999

16/06/1999

01/11/1998

01/11/1998

01/11/1998

01/11/1998

01/11/1998
01/11/1998

23/09/1998

23/09/1998
19/04/1993

30/09/1991

903551610

05/12/2001

19/01/2002

05/12/2001

21/01/2002

21/01/2002
06/12/2000

05/12/2001

05/12/2001

06/12/2000

16/03/2000

13/05/1999

13/05/1999
03/12/1999

05/12/2001

05/12/2001
12/07/1993

12/07/1996

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



